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SEARRE T TAES RS T

Z RGN R G sis A, TR S8 1~4 W EES CRR/HBE)  1~4 Wi e/
B BEAES. LU 1 RS232/RS485 {5 5 MLl i 4k . 1% &K XCEE AL e, T PERE ARM O AR FE 2%, 10
L AD 4 By, MR T FRATI. MO TR AR, ORI E TGS T EE . Rt RIR
S, RIS R T A e 1 A2 PRI 1)

SR

ZWATON N, AufE S, SimnE S

THE 0~20mA, 1~4 BRHEE; B 0~10V/0~5V, 1~4 HEHIEHE, 4 BB Em AL EEA
THE I~ BT E (CTRUS TR o BUE 1~4 By & (TTL AN ¢ 4 55 EEA
SHF 1 2% RS232/RS485 15 5644k,

ZRECET/RBORLT I, ZBIATAL ) 2KM,  FBERT AL 20KM, ST/SC/FC 1 7l ik ;
BAESHERIRE; 6 4 LED IRASIRRLT, 270 BB is i iRe

KEEJE T AT, DC24V HLJEALEE, DC1500V HLYRRE RS, B S {tirThit

FLHE LT HR HEREZE 1500 (B B IRIEORY . 15KV FE Ry S By kL4, B im iR 4 Thag
SR BT S KBTI Re

ERHIINSEMLTE, TP30 BiP 452, 35mm Tolk-REL2eds 75

S8 5 i
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—— Analog /Digital Signal
OPTICAL FIBER
SRAAARN YOM Ty YOM
Terminal resistance
IHEHHHW 4.4 Iﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ”@ #5...8
I 00 J e I 000 g0 e
HARSH
B EREO:

HRE:
> E 1~ B E
> N Ve R 0~20mA
> EER 10 fir
> CRFEER 400 X/FS
> A SEIR <10ms
> EBONMEEES 600 Q
> I NHEE 125Q
> R 0.4% CHIE)

HEE
> FE 1~ BHEE
> N Ve 0~10V(E&2 & 1 0~5V)
> HER 10 fir
> CRFEER 400 X/FF
> WA ZER <10ms
> NGRS 600 Q
> RS 100K Q
> fERE 0. 4% CHIE)

FREHBFEEZD:

FrRE:
> EE1~4 BRIT R BN
> AT T N GRS EIFES ), NTCIRMIN, B, JTotktE
> oyt SR PR, TTLSV $it . TTL24V fH =Fh 7 2Ual ik
> REEHIHEAS FORM C (SPDT)

kAR AR Bms
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yhedd 23R

Dyiak i v i
RSB 2ms
STH TR ] 7ms
kel AR 1A/24VDC . 0.5A/120VAC
R TAEFFRHZ: 100Hz
AL FE IR A [A] « <5ms
> TTL5V/TTL24V #y A
K TAESA . 500HZ
AL FE I B[] » <5ms
BrE:
> FF 1~ BT RN
> AR TTL #IN, NHE BN
NGRS 071V NiZHE “0” , 5730V NiZHE “1”
> T Ak gt . TTLSV fartt . TTL24V % =Fhoy T ik
> AREARHIHEAS FORM C (SPDT)
2 HH 78 I A N ] 5ms
2k L 2RORE TN ) 2ms
STHIF R[] Tms
Yk L A ik S 1A/24VDC . 0.5A/120VAC
K TAEF A% 100Hz
A 56 A2 B ] « <5ms
> TTL5V/TTL24V # A
iR TAEAE 500HZ
A 6 A2 ] « <5ms
RS232/485 1
> RS232/RS485 #iZ:  0-115. 2Kbps, AJik[E g%
> DBY iEHESR, FEARTH RS232 $2 HIARHEE X
HFED:
> AEE: Beef (D, XOBEr GO Ak
> B, EZ NN AT B
> e HERDS: ST+ SC. FC mJik, #RAC ST
> LK ZA 1310 nm, FAEE 1310 nm
> AEHGLT % 50/125 um. 62.5/125 um. 100/140um, 4% 8.3/125 um. 9/125um. 10/125um
> LR 2R 0—2Km, FRE 0—20Km. 5 B W) ik
> REREIRILER. <107
HLIR AR :
> LAEHIE: XCEJETURKN, TobrdE 24V (+/-5%) HJEHLH
> TAEf: HAME 150mA@24V
> R $RAE L1 /M/L2+ SRR
> HRGET 1 A (BSEEE)
> kAR E . A MR A A B R R R e, il S B DC30V/1AL AC120Vel

LR«

> HMERS: 146mm X 136mm X 52mm
> AN IP30 B4, PiRSUR T L 5T
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spberd 3338 Sk R

> wHErG 35mmDIN S 23

>  RE: 850g
TR
> LAERSE: ~10775°C (—40~+85°C 25 iE Al 1% )
> BEAERSE: 5 "~ 95% RH
> AU -40 ~ 85 ° C (40 T 185 ° F)
B :
EMT: EN55022 1998, Class A
EMS:

EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Criteria A, Level 2
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Criteria B, Level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2
En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32

N
R A0 BEIR . AR b A i S5 AR .
MRS

(s s ]

0720mA FERE T GL R4k 8%, 174 BRalik, BXAniEk (BXE), HZ
ik (ZAE072KM. FLRL 0T20KM) , AR S T/S C/F Cufik, #Rfc ST;

0710V HL B TV eaF rh4k8%, 174 BRalik, BTk (Baxlya) | B fi
AlIE (A 072KM, FAEE 0720KM) , ez 2K S T/S C/F CHlik, FRiL ST;
FFo B TR CLr gk ds, TSN, SPDT Form C4kHigsst, 174 ]
YOS e, FAFRIE CBRXUA]D |, R RIATE (24 072KM, FRAE 07 20K |, HedE
HKMST/SC/F Culik, FrAL ST;

BT hgk s, FEMAN, =0, 174 BTk, Pl ik
YOD CRRUE]) PRI (24 0 2KM, BB 020K | ek 2k S T/s ¢/
F CnJig, #rfc ST;

PR/ /B &/ RS TG e e R4k e%, 174 Bl =ik, 174
YoM PRI E Tk, 174 BB R Tk, 1 % RS232/RS485 Ht [ Rk, AT n] ifk (B
WA, BRI (24 072KM, BB 0720KW) , KA S T/S C/F C
Ak, ARAC ST;

YOA

YOV
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